
2015 Lewis-Clark HALF MARATHON AND 5K 

October 10, 2015 

Granite Lake Park, Clarkston 

 

5K OVERALL RESULTS 
Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  

Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ========  

   1.  154   Christopher Keil          LEWSITON, ID           23 M    18:19                

   2.   96   Mike McNees               PECK,                  64 M    23:30                

   3.  150   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          47 F    23:44                

   4.   70   Travis Poulsen            83501, ID              35 M    24:07                

   5.  152   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO, WA            46 F    24:10                

   6.  153   Michele Keil              LEWISTON, ID           50 F    24:19                

   7.   27   Mike Durham               MOSCOW, ID             60 M    25:38                

   8.  151   Bryan Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          53 M    25:59                

   9.  118   Kenneth Maestas           CLARKSTON, WA          55 M    26:02                

  10.  141   Don Brigham               CLARKSTON, WA          58 M    26:28                

  11.  125   Kelley Hewett             CULDESAC, ID           48 F    27:15                

  12.   62   Wiley McMurtrey           CLARKSTON, WA          37 M    27:31                

  13.  104   Vicki Pottenberger        LEWISTON, ID           58 F    27:36                

  14.   51   Kristi Kurle              PULLMAN, WA            53 F    27:53                

  15.  119   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          53 F    28:52                

  16.  116   Kris Olson                MOSCOW, ID             50 F    29:16                

  17.  138   Jordan Hally              CLARKSTON, WA          22 F    29:43                

  18.  139   Jan Hally                 CLARKSTON, WA          49 M    29:44                

  19.   99   Kevin Haag                LEWISTON, ID           35 M    29:48                

  20.  115   Tom Callery               LEWISTON, ID           62 M    30:43                

  21.  133   Brittany Peterson         CLARKSTON, WA          23 F    31:00                

  22.   98   Rachelle Haag             LEWISTON, ID           33 F    31:31                

  23.   23   Gregory Dietz             LEWISTON, ID           50 M    32:19                

  24.   24   Alex Dietz                LEWISTON, ID           16 F    32:19                

  25.  144   Debbie Taylor             LEWISTON, ID           56 F    32:25                

  26.  110   Marsha Druffel            UNIONTOWN, WA          54 F    32:27                

  27.  124   Melody Miller             PULLMAN, WA            24 F    32:49                

  28.   89   Danielle Walsh            COTTONWOOD, ID         33 F    33:20                

  29.  135   Bryce Schimsher           CULDESAC, ID           42 M    35:10                

  30.  132   Caitlin Scott             LEWISTON, ID           26 F    36:05                

  31.  123   Lydia Miller              PULLMAN, WA            27 F    36:37                

  32.  149   Jane Updegrove            RIGGINS, ID            66 F    37:31                

  33.  148   Jim Updegroove            RIGGINS, ID            77 M    42:13                

  34.   97   Sally McNees              PECK, ID               61 F    43:19                

  35.  137   Tammy Dudley              CULDESAC, ID           41 F    44:29                

  36.  136   Colton Dudley             CULDESAC, ID           14 M    44:29                

  37.   39   Benjamin Harris           CLARKSTON, WA           8 M    48:17                

  38.   75   Lanae Robeson             CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    48:25                

  39.   38   Valerie Harris            CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    48:25                

  40.  100   Jill Karsky               PULLMAN, WA            58 F  1:04:15                

  41.  101   Tom Karsky                PULLMAN, WA            64 F  1:04:27                

  42.   59   Wendy McDaniel            JOSEPH, OR             52 F  2:28:04                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2015 Lewis-Clark HALF MARATHON AND 5K 

October 10, 2015 

Granite Lake Park, Clarkston 

 

5K AGE GROUP RESULTS 
 

                       OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  150   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          47 F    23:44  7:39 

   2.  152   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO, WA            46 F    24:10  7:47 

   3.  153   Michele Keil              LEWISTON, ID           50 F    24:19  7:50 

 

                                                                   Page 1 

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   24   Alex Dietz                LEWISTON, ID           16 F    32:19 10:24 

                                                                     Page 1 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  138   Jordan Hally              CLARKSTON, WA          22 F    29:43  9:34 

   2.  133   Brittany Peterson         CLARKSTON, WA          23 F    31:00  9:59 

   3.  124   Melody Miller             PULLMAN, WA            24 F    32:49 10:34 

   4.  132   Caitlin Scott             LEWISTON, ID           26 F    36:05 11:37 

   5.  123   Lydia Miller              PULLMAN, WA            27 F    36:37 11:47 

                                                                     Page 1 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   98   Rachelle Haag             LEWISTON, ID           33 F    31:31 10:09 

   2.   89   Danielle Walsh            COTTONWOOD, ID         33 F    33:20 10:44 

   3.   75   Lanae Robeson             CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    48:25 15:35 

   4.   38   Valerie Harris            CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    48:25 15:36 

                                                                     Page 1 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  125   Kelley Hewett             CULDESAC, ID           48 F    27:15  8:47 

   2.  137   Tammy Dudley              CULDESAC, ID           41 F    44:29 14:19 

                                                                     Page 1 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  104   Vicki Pottenberger        LEWISTON, ID           58 F    27:36  8:53 

   2.   51   Kristi Kurle              PULLMAN, WA            53 F    27:53  8:59 

   3.  119   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          53 F    28:52  9:18 

   4.  116   Kris Olson                MOSCOW, ID             50 F    29:16  9:26 

   5.  144   Debbie Taylor             LEWISTON, ID           56 F    32:25 10:27 

   6.  110   Marsha Druffel            UNIONTOWN, WA          54 F    32:27 10:27 

   7.  100   Jill Karsky               PULLMAN, WA            58 F  1:04:15 20:41 

   8.   59   Wendy McDaniel            JOSEPH, OR             52 F  2:28:04 47:40 

                                                                     Page 1 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  149   Jane Updegrove            RIGGINS, ID            66 F    37:31 12:05 

   2.   97   Sally McNees              PECK, ID               61 F    43:19 13:57 

   3.  101   Tom Karsky                PULLMAN, WA            64 F  1:04:27 20:45 

                                                                     Page 1 



  

                        OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  154   Christopher Keil          LEWSITON, ID           23 M    18:19  5:54 

   2.   96   Mike McNees               PECK,                  64 M    23:30  7:34 

   3.   70   Travis Poulsen            83501, ID              35 M    24:07  7:46 

 

                                                                    Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  136   Colton Dudley             CULDESAC, ID           14 M    44:29 14:19 

   2.   39   Benjamin Harris           CLARKSTON, WA           8 M    48:17 15:33 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   62   Wiley McMurtrey           CLARKSTON, WA          37 M    27:31  8:52 

   2.   99   Kevin Haag                LEWISTON, ID           35 M    29:48  9:36 
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 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  139   Jan Hally                 CLARKSTON, WA          49 M    29:44  9:35 

   2.  135   Bryce Schimsher           CULDESAC, ID           42 M    35:10 11:19 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  151   Bryan Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          53 M    25:59  8:22 

   2.  118   Kenneth Maestas           CLARKSTON, WA          55 M    26:02  8:23 

   3.  141   Don Brigham               CLARKSTON, WA          58 M    26:28  8:32 

   4.   23   Gregory Dietz             LEWISTON, ID           50 M    32:19 10:24 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   27   Mike Durham               MOSCOW, ID             60 M    25:38  8:15 

   2.  115   Tom Callery               LEWISTON, ID           62 M    30:43  9:53 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  148   Jim Updegroove            RIGGINS, ID            77 M    42:13 13:36 

                                                                     Page 1 

  



2015 Lewis-Clark HALF MARATHON AND 5K 

October 10, 2015 

Granite Lake Park, Clarkston 

 

HALF-MARATHON OVERALL RESULTS 
 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time    Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ======= ===== 

   1.  126   Tony Sousa                LEWISTON, ID           32 M 1:19:53               

   2.   72   Julian Reyes              PULLMAN, WA            27 M 1:23:53               

   3.   95   Tim Dykstra               CLARKSTON, WA          46 M 1:24:20               

   4.   40   Joe Hightower             CLARKSTON, WA          31 M 1:32:31               

   5.    5   Jenny Arnzen              COTTONWOOD, ID         38 F 1:35:07               

   6.  120   Ricky Edge                PULLMAN, WA            39 M 1:38:47               

   7.  121   Oscar Edge                PULLMAN, WA            13 M 1:38:47               

   8.    2   Amy Adam                  PULLMAN, WA            42 F 1:39:39               

   9.   73   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           54 M 1:41:08               

  10.   52   Cara Lehman               LEWISTON, ID           26 F 1:41:47               

  11.   35   Maureen Guido             PULLMAN, WA            55 F 1:45:07               

  12.   54   Evan Lustig               PORTLAND, OR           29 M 1:47:11               

  13.   10   Carl Borg                 PULLMAN, WA            25 M 1:47:42               

  14.  129   Jennifer Hinds            MOSCOW, ID             43 F 1:48:18               

  15.   82   Raymond Sun               ALBION, WA             55 M 1:48:57               

  16.  122   Natalie Kovach            LEWISTON, ID           26 F 1:49:05               

  17.  102   Dan Fitzgerald            PULLMAN, WA            33 M 1:49:29               

  18.  109   Michael Zarling           CDA, ID                24 M 1:49:37               

  19.  134   Tyson Nickerson           CLARKSTON, WA          24 M 1:49:37               

  20.  143   Chris Kime                ASOTIN, WA             57 M 1:50:59               

  21.   67   Vivian Nguyen             LEWISTON, ID           42 F 1:50:59               

  22.   30   Katie Gilbert             OTHELLO, WA            29 F 1:51:44               

  23.   55   Eric Lustig               YAKIMA, WA             29 M 1:52:09               

  24.    8   Jesse Bird                JOSEPH, OR             26 M 1:52:15               

  25.   20   Becky Couch               MOSCOW, ID             31 F 1:54:17               

  26.  107   Jingno Hu                 PULLMAN, WA            60 M 1:54:40               

  27.    4   Lexi Anderson             PULLMAN, WA            26 F 1:54:54               

  28.   74   John Rivera               SPOKANE, WA            32 M 1:54:55               

  29.   33   Amelia Gonzalez           NAMPA, ID              19 F 1:54:57               

  30.    7   Chantell Bennett          CLARKSTON, WA          30 F 1:56:35               

  31.  108   Weidong Chen              PULLMAN, WA            56 M 1:56:44               

  32.  113   Mara Lanning              WALLA WALLA, WA        27 F 1:56:52               

  33.   78   Anna Sobczyk              GENESEE, ID            17 F 1:57:15               

  34.   77   Matt Sartini              OROFINO, ID            32 M 1:57:16               

  35.  140   Christina Lionetti        PULLMAN, WA            34 F 1:57:28               

  36.   81   Ryan Stephens             LEWISTON, ID           29 M 1:58:11               

  37.   90   Jennifer Wenstrom         RATHDRUM, ID           35 F 1:59:41               

  38.  114   Andy Oneill               PALOUSE, WA            42 M 1:59:43               

  39.  131   Krista Brown              CLARKSTON, WA          60 F 2:00:20               

  40.   88   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             39 F 2:01:49               

  41.  130   Alan Coons                CLARKSTON, WA          64 M 2:04:07               

  42.   42   Jamie Hudon               YAKIMA, WA             55 F 2:04:32               

  43.   83   Kevin Swearingen          PULLMAN, WA            26 M 2:05:09               

  44.   16   Nicole Cleveland-Lyons    LEWISTON, ID           31 F 2:07:36               

  45.   91   Kasey Wolf                COLTON, WA             30 F 2:07:51               

  46.   87   Clark Vining              COLTON, WA             44 M 2:08:18               

  47.   12   Andrea Brannan            CRAIGMONT, ID          33 F 2:12:41               

  48.   79   Courtney Softich          MOSCOW, ID             22 F 2:13:37               

  49.  146   Mercia Anderson           TROY, ID               48 F 2:14:23               

  50.   26   Mary Dunning              LEWISTON, ID           37 F 2:14:35               

  51.  111   Kacee Hayes               LEWISTON, ID           34 F 2:15:38               

  52.   41   Tiffany Hobson            LEWISTON, ID           30 F 2:15:46               

  53.    3   Chrystal Allen            WALLOWA, OR            42 F 2:16:53               



  54.   53   Katelyn Litchfield        CLARKSTON, WA          33 F 2:18:51               

  55.   15   Stefanie Clark            COLTON, WA             38 F 2:19:08               

  56.   92   Wendy Woods               GENESEE, ID            47 F 2:20:15               

  57.   84   Steven Uptain             SPOKANE VALLEY, WA     57 M 2:20:27               

  58.   19   Tiffany Corrao            PRINCETON, ID          31 F 2:20:34               

  59.   66   Jessica Nelson            POMEROY, WA            27 F 2:24:18               

  60.   65   Danielle Nash             ENTERPRISE, OR         24 F 2:25:24               

  61.   50   Jennifer Konen            LEWISTON, ID           28 F 2:25:34               

  62.   36   Krista Hain               OROFINO, ID            53 F 2:25:57               

  63.   44   Andrea Jolliff            LEWISTON, ID           29 F 2:29:28               

  64.  142   Jessica Schlee            ASOTIN, WA             32 F 2:29:44               

  65.   93   Sarah Wray                MOSCOW, ID             47 F 2:32:46               

  66.  145   Nancy Smith               POTLATCH, ID           34 F 2:33:03               

  67.   13   Jacqueline Burgher        PULLMAN, WA            26 F 2:33:20               

  68.   45   Jenny Jordan              COLFAX, WA             36 F 2:33:46               

  69.   69   Brandi Polumsky           LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:34:17               

  70.   47   Camille Knapp             LEWISTON, ID           25 F 2:35:16               

  71.   48   Amy Knapp                 LEWISTON, ID           48 F 2:35:21               

  72.   64   Monika Murugesan          PULLMAN, WA            36 F 2:37:43               

  73.    1   Shankar Achanta           PULLMAN, WA            38 M 2:37:43               

  74.   68   Denise Parkinson          LEWISTON, ID           55 F 2:39:55               

  75.  117   Kimberly Neely            LEWISTON, ID           33 F 2:40:15               

  76.  112   Sara Bennett              LEWISTON, ID           34 F 2:40:15               

  77.   43   Heather Hundrup           CLARKSTON, WA          35 F 2:41:58               

  78.   49   Carol Kneale              GENESEE, ID            48 F 2:41:59               

  79.  147   Thomas Solden             CLARKSTON, WA          53 M 2:43:36               

  80.   17   Kendra Cochrane           POTLATCH, ID           27 F 2:43:43               

  81.  103   Kaylynn Beus              MOSCOW, ID             29 F 3:06:46               

  82.   28   Jennifer Facey            MARYSVILLE, WA         41 F 3:07:15               

  83.  106   Phyllis Kanikkberg        GENESEE, ID            72 F 3:08:49               

  84.   85   Kevin Uptmor              CLARKSTON, WA          51 M 3:10:31               

  85.   86   Maria Uptmor              CLARKSTON, WA          18 F 3:10:31               

  86.  127   Laura Smith               POMEROY, WA            55 F 3:11:10               

  87.   29   Krista Farrington         PULLMAN, WA            45 F 3:11:53               

  88.    6   Herlinde D Beck           CLARKSTON, WA          62 F 3:13:13               

  89.   46   Ann Just                  HENDERSON, NV          50 F 3:13:36               

  90.    9   Elizabeth Bogar           MOSCOW, ID             26 F 3:13:36               

  91.   61   Josie McMurtrey           CLARKSTON, WA          35 F 3:15:14               

  92.  128   Patti Carr                POMEROY, WA            64 F 3:17:15               

  93.   58   Kevin Mayer               LEWISTON, ID           39 M 3:34:08               

  94.   25   Janice Doherty            TROY, ID               67 F 3:54:22               

  95.   56   Louise Marone             TROY, ID               66 F 3:54:23               

Oct-12-2015  10:31:05am 

 

 



2015 Lewis-Clark HALF MARATHON AND 5K 

October 10, 2015 

Granite Lake Park, Clarkston 

 

HALF-MARATHON AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
   

 

               OVERALL FEMALE HALF MARATHON RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.    5   Jenny Arnzen              COTTONWOOD, ID         38 F 1:35:07  7:16 

   2.    2   Amy Adam                  PULLMAN, WA            42 F 1:39:39  7:37 

   3.   52   Cara Lehman               LEWISTON, ID           26 F 1:41:47  7:46 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   33   Amelia Gonzalez           NAMPA, ID              19 F 1:54:57  8:47 

   2.   78   Anna Sobczyk              GENESEE, ID            17 F 1:57:15  8:57 

   3.   86   Maria Uptmor              CLARKSTON, WA          18 F 3:10:31 14:32 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  122   Natalie Kovach            LEWISTON, ID           26 F 1:49:05  8:20 

   2.   30   Katie Gilbert             OTHELLO, WA            29 F 1:51:44  8:32 

   3.    4   Lexi Anderson             PULLMAN, WA            26 F 1:54:54  8:46 

   4.  113   Mara Lanning              WALLA WALLA, WA        27 F 1:56:52  8:55 

   5.   79   Courtney Softich          MOSCOW, ID             22 F 2:13:37 10:12 

   6.   66   Jessica Nelson            POMEROY, WA            27 F 2:24:18 11:01 

   7.   65   Danielle Nash             ENTERPRISE, OR         24 F 2:25:24 11:06 

   8.   50   Jennifer Konen            LEWISTON, ID           28 F 2:25:34 11:07 

   9.   44   Andrea Jolliff            LEWISTON, ID           29 F 2:29:28 11:25 

  10.   13   Jacqueline Burgher        PULLMAN, WA            26 F 2:33:20 11:42 

  11.   47   Camille Knapp             LEWISTON, ID           25 F 2:35:16 11:51 

  12.   17   Kendra Cochrane           POTLATCH, ID           27 F 2:43:43 12:30 

  13.  103   Kaylynn Beus              MOSCOW, ID             29 F 3:06:46 14:15 

  14.    9   Elizabeth Bogar           MOSCOW, ID             26 F 3:13:36 14:47 
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 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   20   Becky Couch               MOSCOW, ID             31 F 1:54:17  8:44 

   2.    7   Chantell Bennett          CLARKSTON, WA          30 F 1:56:35  8:54 

   3.  140   Christina Lionetti        PULLMAN, WA            34 F 1:57:28  8:58 

   4.   90   Jennifer Wenstrom         RATHDRUM, ID           35 F 1:59:41  9:08 

   5.   88   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             39 F 2:01:49  9:18 

   6.   16   Nicole Cleveland-Lyons    LEWISTON, ID           31 F 2:07:36  9:44 

   7.   91   Kasey Wolf                COLTON, WA             30 F 2:07:51  9:46 

   8.   12   Andrea Brannan            CRAIGMONT, ID          33 F 2:12:41 10:08 

   9.   26   Mary Dunning              LEWISTON, ID           37 F 2:14:35 10:16 

  10.  111   Kacee Hayes               LEWISTON, ID           34 F 2:15:38 10:21 

  11.   41   Tiffany Hobson            LEWISTON, ID           30 F 2:15:46 10:22 

  12.   53   Katelyn Litchfield        CLARKSTON, WA          33 F 2:18:51 10:36 

  13.   15   Stefanie Clark            COLTON, WA             38 F 2:19:08 10:37 

  14.   19   Tiffany Corrao            PRINCETON, ID          31 F 2:20:34 10:44 

  15.  142   Jessica Schlee            ASOTIN, WA             32 F 2:29:44 11:26 

  16.  145   Nancy Smith               POTLATCH, ID           34 F 2:33:03 11:41 

  17.   45   Jenny Jordan              COLFAX, WA             36 F 2:33:46 11:44 



  18.   69   Brandi Polumsky           LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:34:17 11:47 

  19.   64   Monika Murugesan          PULLMAN, WA            36 F 2:37:43 12:02 

  20.  117   Kimberly Neely            LEWISTON, ID           33 F 2:40:15 12:14 

  21.  112   Sara Bennett              LEWISTON, ID           34 F 2:40:15 12:14 

  22.   43   Heather Hundrup           CLARKSTON, WA          35 F 2:41:58 12:22 

  23.   61   Josie McMurtrey           CLARKSTON, WA          35 F 3:15:14 14:54 
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 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  129   Jennifer Hinds            MOSCOW, ID             43 F 1:48:18  8:16 

   2.   67   Vivian Nguyen             LEWISTON, ID           42 F 1:50:59  8:28 

   3.  146   Mercia Anderson           TROY, ID               48 F 2:14:23 10:15 

   4.    3   Chrystal Allen            WALLOWA, OR            42 F 2:16:53 10:27 

   5.   92   Wendy Woods               GENESEE, ID            47 F 2:20:15 10:42 

   6.   93   Sarah Wray                MOSCOW, ID             47 F 2:32:46 11:40 

   7.   48   Amy Knapp                 LEWISTON, ID           48 F 2:35:21 11:51 

   8.   49   Carol Kneale              GENESEE, ID            48 F 2:41:59 12:22 

   9.   28   Jennifer Facey            MARYSVILLE, WA         41 F 3:07:15 14:17 

  10.   29   Krista Farrington         PULLMAN, WA            45 F 3:11:53 14:39 
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 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   35   Maureen Guido             PULLMAN, WA            55 F 1:45:07  8:02 

   2.   42   Jamie Hudon               YAKIMA, WA             55 F 2:04:32  9:30 

   3.   36   Krista Hain               OROFINO, ID            53 F 2:25:57 11:08 

   4.   68   Denise Parkinson          LEWISTON, ID           55 F 2:39:55 12:12 

   5.  127   Laura Smith               POMEROY, WA            55 F 3:11:10 14:35 

   6.   46   Ann Just                  HENDERSON, NV          50 F 3:13:36 14:47 
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 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  131   Krista Brown              CLARKSTON, WA          60 F 2:00:20  9:11 

   2.    6   Herlinde D Beck           CLARKSTON, WA          62 F 3:13:13 14:45 

   3.  128   Patti Carr                POMEROY, WA            64 F 3:17:15 15:03 

   4.   25   Janice Doherty            TROY, ID               67 F 3:54:22 17:53 

   5.   56   Louise Marone             TROY, ID               66 F 3:54:23 17:53 
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 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 70 - 79 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  106   Phyllis Kanikkberg        GENESEE, ID            72 F 3:08:49 14:25 
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                  OVERALL MALE HALF MARATHON RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  126   Tony Sousa                LEWISTON, ID           32 M 1:19:53  6:06 

   2.   72   Julian Reyes              PULLMAN, WA            27 M 1:23:53  6:24 

   3.   95   Tim Dykstra               CLARKSTON, WA          46 M 1:24:20  6:26 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  121   Oscar Edge                PULLMAN, WA            13 M 1:38:47  7:33 
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 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   54   Evan Lustig               PORTLAND, OR           29 M 1:47:11  8:11 

   2.   10   Carl Borg                 PULLMAN, WA            25 M 1:47:42  8:13 

   3.  109   Michael Zarling           CDA, ID                24 M 1:49:37  8:22 

   4.  134   Tyson Nickerson           CLARKSTON, WA          24 M 1:49:37  8:22 

   5.   55   Eric Lustig               YAKIMA, WA             29 M 1:52:09  8:34 

   6.    8   Jesse Bird                JOSEPH, OR             26 M 1:52:15  8:34 

   7.   81   Ryan Stephens             LEWISTON, ID           29 M 1:58:11  9:01 

   8.   83   Kevin Swearingen          PULLMAN, WA            26 M 2:05:09  9:33 
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 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   40   Joe Hightower             CLARKSTON, WA          31 M 1:32:31  7:04 

   2.  120   Ricky Edge                PULLMAN, WA            39 M 1:38:47  7:33 

   3.  102   Dan Fitzgerald            PULLMAN, WA            33 M 1:49:29  8:22 

   4.   74   John Rivera               SPOKANE, WA            32 M 1:54:55  8:46 

   5.   77   Matt Sartini              OROFINO, ID            32 M 1:57:16  8:57 

   6.    1   Shankar Achanta           PULLMAN, WA            38 M 2:37:43 12:02 

   7.   58   Kevin Mayer               LEWISTON, ID           39 M 3:34:08 16:20 
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 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  114   Andy Oneill               PALOUSE, WA            42 M 1:59:43  9:08 

   2.   87   Clark Vining              COLTON, WA             44 M 2:08:18  9:48 
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 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.   73   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           54 M 1:41:08  7:43 

   2.   82   Raymond Sun               ALBION, WA             55 M 1:48:57  8:19 

   3.  143   Chris Kime                ASOTIN, WA             57 M 1:50:59  8:28 

   4.  108   Weidong Chen              PULLMAN, WA            56 M 1:56:44  8:55 

   5.   84   Steven Uptain             SPOKANE VALLEY, WA     57 M 2:20:27 10:43 

   6.  147   Thomas Solden             CLARKSTON, WA          53 M 2:43:36 12:29 

   7.   85   Kevin Uptmor              CLARKSTON, WA          51 M 3:10:31 14:32 
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 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  107   Jingno Hu                 PULLMAN, WA            60 M 1:54:40  8:45 

   2.  130   Alan Coons                CLARKSTON, WA          64 M 2:04:07  9:29 
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